Year
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

President

M Lucas

M Lucas

M Lucas

M Lucas

J Spry

G Carmody
G Carmody
Newton Lines
Newton Lines
Don Fairlie
Don Fairlie

J Miller

J Miller
Rocco Polito
Rocco Polito
Leo Bubner
Leo Bubner
Len Jones
Len Jones
Len Jones
Len Jones

Heather Haynes

Len Jones
Craig Selleck
Craig Selleck
Neville Lienert
Neville Lienert
Steve Sparks
Val Blows

Val Blows
Alan Carmody
Alan Carmody
Alan Carmody
Alan Carmody
Mick Varley
Mick Varley
Mick Varley
Mick Varley
John Arnold
John Arnold
John Arnold
John Arnold
John Arnold
Tim Wall

Tim Wall

Tim Wall

Tim Wall

Tim Wall
Evelyn Fairlie

Vice President

Trevor Lowe
Leo Bubner
Nancy Lucas
D Haaren

Leo Bubner
Newton Lines
Newton Lines
Don Fairlie
Don Fairlie

R Lowman
Rocco Polito
Rocco Polito
Peter Nelson
Kym Melders

Newton Lines
Len Jones

Dick Haayema
J Fuller

Heather Haynes

Ivan Burdeloff
Craig Selleck

Neville Lienert
Neville Lienert

Secretary
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
lan Cutten
lan Cutten
Len Jones
Len Jones
P Winkley
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Peter Nelson
Lindsay Habel
Brenton Folland
Lindsay Habel
Ken Talbot
Ken Talbot
Lindsay Habel
Lindsay Habel
Anne Sim

David McCowatt Anne Sim

Simon Barlow
Simon Barlow

Karen Thiel

Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Tom Larsen
Simon Barlow
Simon Barlow
Simon Barlow
Simon Barlow
Russell Guscia
Tim Wall

Tim Wall

Tim Wall
Brandon Wall
Brandon Wall
Brandon Wall
Brandon Wall
Bill McLean

Anne Sim
Anne Sim
Simon Barlow
Simon Barlow
Simon Barlow
Kylie Carmody
Kylie Carmody
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Tom Larsen
Tom Larsen
Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren

Treasurer
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Murray Rundle

Murray Rundle
Brenton Folland

Brenton Williams
Brenton Williams

David Lindner
David Lindner
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
David Lindner
David Lindner
David Lindner
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher



2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Josh Mollart
Josh Mollart
James Jakubowski
James Jakubowski
Phil Hatcher

Jason McLean
Jason McLean
Phil Hatcher
Phil Hatcher
Paul Dawson

Steve Haaren
Steve Haaren
Phil Holzberger
Phil Holzberger
Michael Fleming

Phil Hatcher
Phil Holzberger
Phil Holzberger
Heather Szulc
Tom Larsen



Scorecard Secretary
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Nancy Lucas
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes
Heather Haynes

Bev Fairlie
Bev Fairlie

Chris Jones
Chris Jones
Chris Jones
Chris Jones
Chris Jones
Leanne Myers
Leanne Myers
Leanne Myers
Wendy Folland
Wendy Folland
Henry Szulc
Henry Szulc
Henry Szulc
Chris Clare
Chris Clare
Chris Clare
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe



Cliff Woithe
Cliff Woithe
Chris Gore
Chris Gore
Chris Gore



